Golf Course Marketplace
EMPLOYMENT
OPPORTUNITIES
GOLF COURSE CONSTRUCTION AND
OPERATIONS PERSONNEL
GREENSWAY GOLF COMPANY is one
of the fastest growing placement services,
with both domestic and overseas jobs.

$195/year. Call Peter Blais 207/846-0600.
CLASSIFIED ORDER FORM
HOW TO ORDER A CLASSIFIED AD
RATES: $80 per column inch (25-35 words, including a bold headline). Each
additional 1 /4 inch is $20. If ordering a logo, please indicate and include an extra
$42; for a blind box, please indicate and include an extra $16. All line ads must
be prepaid. All rates are per insertion. For more information, call Diana Costello-
Lee at (207) 846-0600. To place your classified ad, mail this form with enclosed
payment to:
Golf Course News
PO Box 997, 38 Lafayette St.
Yarmouth, ME 04096
or fax to: (207) 846-0657
Your Name
Company Name
Address^ . ; „ L r f
City
Zip
State
Daytime Phone
• Payment enclosed, or
• Charge to my credit card
• Visa/MC
• Am Ex
Signature
Please attach separate sheet of paper if
extra space is needed.
Exp. date
Exp. date • • Logo
Blind Box
Golf Course Marketplace
To reserve space in this section, call Diana Costello-Lee at 207-846-0600
C A L E N D A R
May
6 — Golf Range Development Seminar in
San Francisco. Contact Forecast Golf
Group at 804-379-5760.
6-8 — Turf and Ornamental Communica-
tors Association Annual Meeting in Chi-
cago. Contact 612-894-2414.
24 — GCSAA Technician Training for
Equipment Managers in Lake City, Fla. *
June
12 — Midwest Regional Turf Foundation
Sports Field Workshop in Huntington, Ind.
Contact 317-494-8039.
July
25 — Midwest Regional Turf Foundation
Regional Turf Field Day in West Lafayette,
Ind. Contact 317-494-8039.
26 — University of Georgia Turfgrass Field
Day in Griffin, Ga. Contact 404-228-7300.
August
6-8 — Georgia GCSA Summer Conference
at Sea Palms Resort on St. Simons Island.
Contact Karen White at 706-769-4076.
16 — Ohio Turfgrass Foundation Field
Day in Columbus, Ohio. Contact Julie
Guenther at 614-261-6750.
September
7-8 — Southwest Horticultural Trade Show
in Phoenix, Ariz. Call 602-966-1610.
November
4-7 — Georgia GCSA Annual Meeting at
Jekyll Island. Contact Karen White at 706-
769-4076.
7-10 — Turf and Grounds Exposition in
Rochester, N.Y. Contact 800-873-TURF.
9-10 — Golf Course Expo in Orlando, Fla.
Contact Golf Course News Conference
Group at 207-846-0600.
13-15 — Women in Golf Summit '95 in
Pinehurst, N.C. Contact 904-254-8800.